KESWICK MS GREEN BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
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TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
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TUESDAY
FRI-SAT
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THURSDAY

NOV 28
NOV 29
DEC2

DEC5
DEC6
DEC9

DEC16

JAN 3
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JAN 13
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2022-23

SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES

ACADEMY PREP SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY
LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ST. PETERSBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST. PETERSBURG CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENT

GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

5:00
5:00
4:30

CANCELED

6:30
4:30

4:30

5:30

6:30
4:30
5:30

4:30
5:00
4:30

5:00
6:00
TBA

5:00
4:30



