KESWICK MS GREEN BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-23

MONDAY	NOV 28	@	SKYCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
TUESDAY	NOV 29	@	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
FRIDAY	DEC 2	@	ACADEMY AT THE LAKES	4:30
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY	DEC 5 DEC 6 DEC 9	@ @	ACADEMY PREP SCHOOL BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	CANCELED 6:30 4:30
FRIDAY	DEC 16		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	JAN 3	@	OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY	5:30
MONDAY	JAN 9	@	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:30
TUESDAY	JAN 10		UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	4:30
FRIDAY	JAN 13		LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:30
TUESDAY	JAN 17	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
THURSDAY	JAN 19		OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY	5:00
FRIDAY	JAN 20		NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
MONDAY	JAN 23	@ @ @	ST. PETERSBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
TUESDAY	JAN 24		CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRI-SAT	JAN 27-28		ST. PETERSBURG CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENT	TBA
MONDAY	JAN 30	@	GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:00
THURSDAY	FEB 2	@		4:30